APrC

APC Smart-UPS stromskydd (UPS) Linjeinteraktiv 0,45 kVA 280 W

4 AC-utgangar

Marke : APC

Product name : Smart-UPS

Produktkod: SC450RMI1U

Smart-UPS SC, 280 Watts, 450 VA, Ingéng 230V, Utgdng 230V, Interface Port DB-9 RS-232, Rackhéjd 1 U
APC Smart-UPS. UPS-topologi: Linjeinteraktiv, Uteffekt kapacitet (VA): 0,45 kVA, Uteffekt: 280 W. AC
forsaljningsstallen: C13 coupler, Uttag: C14 coupler, Antal uttag AC: 4 AC-utgangar. Batteriteknik: Slutna
blybatterier (VRLA), Batterikapacitet: 108 VAh, Normal drifttid vid full belastning: 5,9 min. Formfaktor:
Rack / Torn, Produktens farg: Gra, Rackkapacitet: 1U. Bredd: 432 mm, Djup: 383 mm, Hojd: 44 mm

Egenskaper

UPS-topologi *

Uteffekt kapacitet (VA) *
Uteffekt *

Vagform *

Inmatning spanning (min) *
Inmatning spanning (max) *
Ingdngsfrekvens *

Automatisk spanningsreglering
(AVR)

Energivardering
Halltid (min)

Halltid (max)
Ljudniva Lc IEC
Overspanningsskydd

Overspanningsskydd funktioner
Hérbart larm

Hérbara alarmlagen
Automatisk omstart

Anslutningar

AC forsaljningsstallen
Uttag

Antal uttag AC

Antalet output IEC jumpers
Seriellt granssnitt

Seriellt granssnitt

Seriella portar

Linjeinteraktiv
0,45 kVA

280 W

Sinus

151V

302V

50/60 hz

v

320)
4ms
8 ms
38dB
v

DSL (Digital Subscriber Line), Fax,
Modem, Natverk

v

Larm vid l&g batteriniva,
Overbelastningslarm

v

C13 coupler
C14 coupler

4 AC-utgéngar
2

v

RS-232

Batteri

Automatiskt batteritest
Design

Formfaktor *
Rackkapacitet
Produktens farg *
LED-indikatorer
Certifiering

Miljokrav

Temperatur vid drift

Temperaturintervall (férvaring)

Intervall for relativ operativ
luftfuktighet

Fuktighet (férvaring)
Altitud vid drift

Hojd dver havet i avstangt lage
Tekniska data
Hallbarhetscertifiering
Vikt & dimension
Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt

Férpackningens bredd
Laddjup

Hojd

Vikt inkl. férpackning

Rack / Torn

1

Gra

Batteribyte

C-tick, CE, GOST, VDE, PEP, EOLI

0-40°C
-15-45°C

0-95%

0-95%
0-3000m
0-15000 m

RoHS

432 mm
383 mm
44 mm

10,2 kg
476 mm
589 mm
164 mm
11,7 kg
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Batteri Forpackning

Batteriteknik Slutna blybatterier (VRLA) Rackmonteringssats v
Batterikapacitet 108 VAh Kabel inkluderad RS-232
Normal drifttid vid full belastning 5,9 min Bruksanvisning v
Normal drifttid vid halv belastning 19,4 min CD med programvara v
Batteriets livslangd (max) 5 Ar Logistikdata
Laddningstid 5h
. Produkter per lastpall 24 styck
Hot-swap batteri v )
Harmonized System (HS)-kod 85078000
Ovrigt
Utspanning (Volt) 230V
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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